Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Base-T to
100/1000Base-X Media Converter
Features
Connection Technology Systems (CTS) CVT-3002-PLUS-DR
series media converter are the Gigabit Ethernet
10/100/1000 Base-T to 100/1000Base-X media converter.
The CVT-3002-PLUS-DR series media converter converts
traditional twisted-pair RJ-45 cable into various �ber media

Innovation to Your Needs CVT-3002-PLUS-DR
DS-C019_CVT-3002-PLUS-DR_A03
Order Information
Speed
(Mbps)
Type Connector Distance Port Speed (Mbps) Port
CVT-3002BTFC(SM-10)-PLUS-DR 100/1000 SM SC 10KM 1 10/100/1000 1
CVT-3002W2A(SM-10)-PLUS-DR 100/1000 WDM SC 10KM 1 10/100/1000 1
CVT-3002W2B(SM-10)-PLUS-DR 100/1000 WDM SC 10KM 1 10/100/1000 1
CVT-3002SFP-PLUS-DR 100/1000 SFP - - 1 10/100/1000 1
CVT-3002-PLUS-DR
MODEL
FIBER PORT TP PORT
Speed (Mbps) Type Connector Distance Temperature
SFP-30TP 1000 - RJ-45 100M 0°C to 70°C
Speed (Mbps) Type Connector Distance Wavelength Temperature
SFP-31FC-DR 100/1000 MM LC 2KM/550M 1310nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31FC(SM-10)-DR 100/1000 SM LC 10KM 1310nm 0°C to 70°C
TX:1310nm
RX:1550nm
TX:1550nm
RX:1310nm
Speed (Mbps) Type Connector Distance Wavelength Temperature
SFP-31FC 1000 MM LC 550M 850nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31FC(SM-
10/20/40/50/80/120)
1000 SM LC
10/20/40/50/80
/120KM
1310nm/1310nm/1310nm/1550nm/1550nm
/1550nm
0°C to 70°C
TX:1310nm/1310nm/1310nm/1510nm
RX:1550nm/1550nm/1550nm/1570nm
TX:1550nm/1550nm/1550nm/1570nm
RX:1310nm/1310nm/1310nm/1510nm
SFP-31FC-C11 1000 CWDM LC 80KM 1470nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31FC-C12 1000 CWDM LC 80KM 1490nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31FC-C13 1000 CWDM LC 80KM 1510nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31FC-C14 1000 CWDM LC 80KM 1530nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31FC-C15 1000 CWDM LC 80KM 1550nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31FC-C16 1000 CWDM LC 80KM 1570nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31FC-C17 1000 CWDM LC 80KM 1590nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31FC-C18 1000 CWDM LC 80KM 1610nm 0°C to 70°C
0°C to 70°CSFP-31W2B(SM-10/20/40/80) 1000 WDM LC 10/20/40/80KM
0°C to 70°C
SFP-31
MODEL
FIBER PORT
SFP-31W2A(SM-10/20/40/80) 1000 WDM LC 10/20/40/80KM 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31W2B(SM-10)-DR 100/1000 WDM LC 10KM
SFP-30
MODEL
COPPER PORT
SFP-31-DR